Q‘AIA Document G731 - 2019

Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Christian County High School Contract For: BP 010-01 - Site Change Order Number: 024
Excavation/Storm Drainage

5185 Fort Campbell Blvd Hopkinsville, Date: September 08, 2023 Date: May 8, 2024

KY 42240

OWNER: (name and address) ARCHITECT: (name and address) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: (name and address)

Christian County Board of Education Hafer PSC Alliance Corporation

200 Glass Avenue 21 Southeast Third St, Ste 800 116 E. College Street

Hopkinsville, KY 42240 Evansville, IN 47708 Glasgow, KY 42141

CONTRACTOR: (name and address)

Herring Construction

1072 State Route 373 North

Eddyville, KY 32038

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Remediation of unsuitable soils.

The original Contract Sum was $ 2,692,390.03
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,692,390.03
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 42,078.96
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,734,468.99

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The Contractor’s Work shall be substantially complete on

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, CONTRACTOR, AND OWNER.

Hafer PSC Alliance Corporation
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

. : it S ? .
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
DATE: DATE:
Herring Construction Christian County Board of Education
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Chris Garner Christopher Bentzel, Superintendent
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
DATE: DATE:

AlIA Document G731 — 2019 (formerly G701 ™CMa — 1992). Copyright © 1992 and 2019. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American
Institute of Architects,” “AlA,” the AlA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced
at 08:27:01 CT on 05/08/2024 under Order No.3104239410 which expires on 09/23/2024, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be
used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (3B9ADA41)



A

‘ PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT Christian County High School
CONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER Herring Construction

BID PACKAGE 010

DETAIL ITEM AMOUNT

LABOR S 42,078.96
MATERIALS

PROFIT & OVERHEAD
BOND INSURANCE

COST BREAKDOWN TOTAL S 42,078.96

DESCRIPTION

Remediation of Unsuitable Soils.

PR # N/A

(ATTACH PR)

CHANGE ORDER INITIATED BY:
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER
OWNER
X CONTRACTOR
X ™
CODE OFFICIAL
OTHER

S e |

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS FORM WITH EVERY
CHANGE ORDER.

L———————————————J

C:\Users\khitchel\Desktop\[Proposed Change Order Form.xIsx]Sheet1



5 %
- $
- $
: $
- $
000222 $ 00zl $ sho 0Lee G'GXE9X081
HIp YIM
jlos a|qejinsun adejdaJ pue aAoWaY
301d ALD SIVINILYN
- $ $IviOL
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
D $
- $
o $
1y Jod s1y LNIWdIND3
1S0D 1INN ALD
- $ $1violL
- $ [%se INION3d NIAHNE XVL HO8V]
- @
: ;
2 %
- $
- $
G $
UH ¥3d $ 1INN 1INN % 1INNS SHH Hoavl
aviol yosavil diND3| TVRISLVIN 1INN ALD
S1S09 40 NMOAXVIE
TVSOdO¥d ONIDINd ¥3aH0 IDNVHI
# 1OVHLINOD 8NS # LOVHINOD
1 10S @|gelinsun NOILdINOS3a v202/8/¥ :31va
8€02y A 31V1S
ERRVNIeE] IALID
€l¢ 19 1S Z/01 'ss3AAAv
Jooyos ybiH Aunod uensuyd :IWVN 1O3rodd
NI 00 NOILONYLSNOD ONINYIH HOLOVYINOD souelly  :IN3ND




09°910°2¢ $ $ IviolL
09'v2S'L $ %S 1V LId0¥d
00°26%'0E $ 1vioLEaNS
002.L'T $ %01 1V av3HY3A0
00°02L'L2 $ vLOLENS
S $ (%9) IVINILVYW NO XVL
00°02.'L2 $ dIND3 “IVINALYN'NOEGY1 S1S0D LO3¥Id TV.LOL
00°0Z.°'L2 $ $ TviolL




: $
T $
: $
E $
: $
00'896% $ 00zt $ shviy G'EXBEXVB
up
OON_QOh pue [0S g|qe)insun sAoway
30oRId ALD STVIN3LVW
: $ $viol
c $
2 $
5 $
- $
: $
5 $
: $
£ $
"1y Jod sy IN3NdIND3
1809 1INN ALD
: $ $v101
- $ [%s€ LN30¥3d NIQHNE XYL MO8V
- :
: ;
- $
& $
: $
- $
UH ¥3d $ 1INN 1INn® 1INNS SYH Hoavi
viol yoav ‘dinD3| TVRIALVIN 1INN ALD
S1S0D 40 NMOOXVIE
VSOdO¥d ONIOINd ¥3QHO0 IONVHI
# LOVHINOD 8NS # LOVHINOD
Z oS S[geynsun NOLLdINOS3a ¥202/S LY 31va
8c02y A EIT
ERRIVNC(eE] TALID
€€ 1Y 1S 2/01 ‘ss3uaav
100ydS YBIH Ajunoy UeRsuyD ‘3NVN 1D3roxud

ONI 00 NOLLONYLSNOD ONIRJ¥3H YOLIVULNOD aoueljly L)




$0'8EL'S $ $ viol
¥Z'€LT $ %S 1V 1140¥d
08'9P'S $ vLoL9NnS
08'96% $ %01 1V QV3IHY3A0
00'896'% $ Iv10189NS
= $ (%9) IVIYILVYN NO XV1
00°896‘% $ *dIND3 TVIRIFLYIW Y08V SL1SOD LO3¥Id TV.IOL
00°'896'¥ $ $ 1viol




5 $
- $
- $
- $
= $
00 7¥L'E $ 00zL __$ shozig EXEEXGS
HIp yim
Jios e|qeyinsun aoejdal pue dAoWaY
3014d ALD SIVINILVIN
- $ $ V101
- $
- $
i $
- $
- $
% $
E $
% $
1y Jad siy IN3INdIND3
1S09 LINN ALD
- $ $ Tv.i0l
- $ [%se LN30¥3d N3IaHNE XV.L HO8VT
= ¢
- ;
- $
- $
- $
= $
YH ¥3d $ LINN 1INNn B 1INN$ SHH b Tel-\-a}
Iviol Jyoavi ‘dinD3| TVRIILVIN 1INN ALD
S1S0D 40 NMOaXVINE
IVSOdO¥d ONIJINd ¥3AHO0 IONVHI
# LOVMLINOD 8NS # LOVYINOD
€ 110S a/qeynsun NOILJIIDS3a ¥20z/SLiv ‘31va
8£02Y A ‘31V1S
ERRINGICE] TALID
€€ 18 1S 201 ‘ss3uaqv
jooyos ybiH Ajuno) uensuyd ‘INVN 103roud

ONI OO NOILONY.LSNOD ONIbYIH YOLIVILNOD aouely *IN3ITD




Zevee'y $ $ TviOL

26'502 $ %S 1V 1140¥d

or'siL'y $ vioLans

oY’ v.LE $ %0} 1V Av3HY3A0

00'¥PL'S $ vioL9ns
= $ (2%9) TVIN3ILVYW NO XVL

00'v¥L‘S $ dIND3 “TVIRIILYIN'HOEV1 SLSOD LO3¥Id TV.LOL

$

00'vvL'e

$viol




010 =

'SNVId TvDI¥10373 3LIS ONV S31130¥d

—————— 22281 ONV SNV H3M3S AYVLINVS ‘SNYId NOWNBINLSIO 004 =1 ‘IVOS
. HALVM ‘SNVId 39VNIVYQ ONV ONIOVYO NVd ALNILN 3US
20z "hew LoeE0Le 3US INIONIONI SIN3WNJ0Q 3SIHL NI SONWMYYA
wa on pofaig eoswary | ¥IHLO NI ONNO4 S NOILYWHOINI NOUVTIVISNI

QONV NOISIG  "ATINO NOWVNIQ¥00D OGNV 3ON3N3I3Y
Y04 S| ONWMVHO SIHL NO NMOHS NOLLYNHOINI

T
! : AWK I S -
m A W ook (o) DA o8 | ‘a/u 200 W) P 1R
s i~ T e H.lsm.nml.rdnltl.r o L S e R T T M R i
o = =
fl
]
£
£ \1ts -
moinel L 0
5 aa 4 / ¥
) 4

£
Al

{4

i . = - \
NVYd A3 31IS ak > - X
R = R =i L lj — % ol :

P

ot e

=
|
L1

7y o v

/I veew &
| g ADOVET e

B _~ i 54 _—
yi| (@ D A -
A =
& o - pe &
K s \ .
w 7~ A
#
-~ 3
_
0YZZY A% FTUASNIdOH.
QA8 TEEdNYD "Ld SBLS
¥0I-72 98 # 301 ownusa 1o 07 on I VN0 WO WA
e —e—ae s s
= RBLN n oo @ Eo T —————
S100HDS 2118Nnd Judst R 0l L @ Aviaws owsa e
LNNOD NVILSINH e U = e e ios oo — w0 —
iy e P -0 woraunon - —-—-— | SRS A
: — woy | mem e | SEERES I O
m Towewn ° 5__”'! e - ) e
: e d t”. VATT) NO4NCO EENOWON —
1% w0 nE ATD 1048 DmSD 24 l"ll:.l!la-ll-
ANZAYOV ALNNOD NOLLAMO830 Soams NOLLARI0S30 SI0BMAS NO|LABO0S30 SICENAS
WLLSRIHD - ITUASNDIdOH aN39313LIS




5/8/24, 8:30 AM Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
59931)

Form Status: Saved

Tier 1 Project: Consolidated High School

BG Number: 22-104 District: Christian County (HB678)
Status: Active Phase: Project Initiation (View Checklist)

Contract: Herring Construction Co., Inc. , 0010, Site Excavation, Storm Drainage

Type: CM Bid Package Proposed
Change Order Number 1
Time Extension Required No
Date Of Change Order 5/8/2024
Change Order Amount To Date Increase

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $6,320,436.60
Net Approved COs $375,927.82
Remaining After Approved COs $5,944,508.78
Net All COs $437,565.38
Remaining After All COs $5,882,871.22

This Requested Change Order Amount $42,078.96

+/-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order

+/-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order $0.00

+/-

Remaining Construction Contingency $5,882,871.22

Balance

Contract Change Requested By Construction Manager; Contractor

Contract Change Reason Code Expansion of Scope

Change Order Description And Justification
Remediation of unsuitable soils.

Cost Benefit To Owner
The cost of this change order has been reviewed and determined to be reasonable.
Contract unit prices have been utilized No

to support the cost associated with this
change order.

about:blank 13



5/8/24, 8:30 AM Printer Friendly Screen

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Item Amount Percent of Total

Labor $42,078.96 100.00%

Materials 0.00%

Profit and Overhead 0.00%

Bond Insurance 0.00%
Cost Breakdown Total: $42,078.96

Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote

Explain Why

Executed contract with contractor.

about:blank 2/3



5/8/24, 8:30 AM

Printer Friendly Screen

Page (Online Form Ref# 59931)

Architect

Construction Manager

Finance Officer

Local Board of Education Designee

Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature

Date

Date

Date

Date

about:blank

313



